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TERM Il EXAM TIME TABLE 2024-25

DATE DAY Vi Vil Vil IX Xl .
24-Feb |Monday GK GK GK Maths Holiday
25-Feb |Tuesday MAB MAB MAB Holiday |Holiday
26-Feb |Wednesday |Holiday |Holiday [Holiday [Holiday [Holiday 3
27-Feb |Thursday Comp Comp |Comp |Holiday |Holiday
28-Feb |Friday Holiday |Holiday |Holiday |Holiday ‘ Holiday
1-Mar Saturday sC SSC Maths Sc Chem / Pol sc/BST
2-Mar  |Sunday Holiday |Holiday |Holiday |Holiday |Holiday
3-Mar |Monday Eng Hindi Eng Holiday |EN Core/ EngEl
4-Mar  |Tuesday Holiday [Holiday . Holiday‘ Hindi Holiday
5-Mar  |Wednesday [Hindi Eng Hindi  |Holiday  |Holiday
Eng Ped / CSC/ painting/Hindi
6-Mar  |Thursday Holiday  |Holiday |Holiday core
7-Mar  |Friday Maths  |Sc ssC H.oliday Holiday
8-Mar |Saturday Sansk Sansk Sansk |Comp Maths / Geog
9-Mar  |Sunday Holiday |Holiday |Holiday [Holiday [Holiday =

Biology/ Eco

10-Mar |Monday Holiday |Holiday |Holiday |Holiday |

11-Mar |Tuesday Holiday [Holiday [Holiday |Holiday ~

oy =

Physics / History/ Accountancy

12-Mar Wednesday SSC maths Sc SSC .

Principal
Principal
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